


GOI CUON

With salad, pickled carrots, cucumbers, kohl-
rabi, radish, herbs, and peanuts. Served with

peanut sauce — 4 pieces.

7. Garnelen .0}

8. Marinierter Tofu & v

SUMMER ROLLS

APPETIZERS

SOUPS

1. WANTAN SUPPE « ® 69
Shrimp, Chicken, Vegetables

2. TOM-KHA-GAI ¢ 5,5
Chicken soup with coconut milk and vegetables

3. TOM-YAM-GUNG ©« ® 6,0
Traditional shrimp soup with vegetables.

4. TOFU - DAU PHU = 50

Tofu, carrots, and mushrooms.
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ZUM SNACKEN : | MA[N COUBSES

9. TEMPURA GARNELEN '2¢54c50 (3pes) 69

- : =

10. Nem “ © (3 Pcs.) 69
Vietnamese spring rolls with meat, 2 pieces.

12. Sate Chicken ©“ © (2 pcs) 69
Served with peanut sauce.

13. Chd Gid “ » (8Pcs) 55
Mini spring rolls.

14. Wantan Chién “ © (3 Pcs.) X
Fried wontons, served with sweet sauce.

15. Bao Buns* # (3 Pcs)) 69
Yeast dough pockets filled with mushrooms,
pak choi, and Asian spinach.

16. SuBkartoffel-Pommes 59

SALAT

20. Goi Gg « &N 89
Fresh salad with satay chicken, chili, cilantro,
and peanuts.

21. GAi Tom @& N 89
Fresh salad with shrimp, chili, cilantro, basil, and
peanuts.

JAPANISCHE ART

5A. GYOZA CHICKEN » 69
Fried dumplings with chicken.

1A. EDAMAME 69

Steamed soybeans with sea salt. 6A. GYOZA VEGAN @ 69
Fried Dumplings with vegetables.

2A. KIMCHI 69

Fermented, spicy pickled napa cabbage. 7A. YAKITORI X
Grilled marinated chicken skewers.

3A. SEETANG 69

Seaweed salad with radish and sesame.
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VIETNAMESE
SPECIALTIES

GROSSE SUPPEN

Rice noodle soup with beef and chicken broth,
spring onions, coriander, and...

il
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FRIED DISHES

STIR-FRIED RICE
NOODLES

Stir-fried rice noodles with bok choy, bean
sprouts, coriander, peanuts, and...

60. Tofu « 149 30. Tofu «» 149
61. Chicken @ 169 35. Rindfleisch » & » 159
65. Beef @ 16,9 36. Garnelen 5.5 0 179
69. Wantan « & o 16,9

STIR-FRIED
NOODLES
STREET FOOD

Stir-fried noodles with onions, napa cabbage,
bean sprouts, egg, and...

Rice noodles with salad, fresh herbs, peanuts,
and NUOC MAM (fish sauce).

40. Tofu -~ 139
200. Bin Nem (8. c. &0 14,9
Vietnamese spring rolls with meat. 41. Chicken «“ © 149
201. Bun Bo Nam Bo & 0.5 159 42. Breaded chicken “ © 159
Stir-fried beef with spring onions and lemong-
rass. 44, Crispy duck  © 169

203. Bun Tofu « &~ ® 149

Mit Tofu und veganer Fischsolie.

FRIED RICE

Udon noodles in soy butter sauce, bok choy,
seaweed, peanuts with...

210. Tofu «.&» 14,9 Fried jasmine rice with onions, carrots, corn,
napa cabbage, bean sprouts, edamame, and...
211. Breaded chicken & .9 15,9
50. Tofu « F 2 139
212. Shrimp 8. N7 179
51. Chicken « 7o 149
54. Crispy duck « 7 © 169
56. Shrimp « F.0.© 179
59. Sate Chicken & r 15,9




MAIN COURSES

SERVED WITH FRAGRANT RICE

- N —

THAI BASIL 50Y SAUCE

With stir-fried seasonal vegetables and..
70. Tofu “ &N

71. Gai Pad Kratiem-chicken « 7
72. Breaded chicken «“ v

74, Crispy duck . N

PENANG
CURRY PEANUT SAUCE

With zucchini, bell peppers, eggplant, spring onions,
mushrooms, Thai basil, and...

80. Tofu «7n.®
81. Chicken & c.n. 7

82. Breaded chicken «ec.n. 7
84. Crispy duck & ¢ v 7

85. Beef “ o NP

139
14,9
159

169

139
14,9
159
169

159

MANGO SAUCE

90. Tofu « v
93. Breaded chicken «“ )
96. Shrimp . ©)

RED THAI CURRY

With zucchini, bell peppers, spring onions, mushrooms,
eggplant, Thai basil, and...

100. Tofu « e n.»

101. Gai Pet Gai-chicken ¢ v 7
102. Breaded chicken c.n.»
104. Crispy duck N 7

105. Beef “.c.n. 7

106. Shrimp 8. c.n.F.0)

107. Grilled salmon « & ¢ v/

With fresh vegetables, mango pieces, spring onions, and...

13,9
159

179

13,9
149
15,9
179
15,9
179

18,9



SPECIAL BBQ SOYA e
SAUCE

With fresh vegetables, cashews, and... QM_pA_N]SCHE
121. Chicken G #. v 149 D I S l l E: ' S

124. Crispy duck ¢+ W 169
125. Beef . n. N 159
126. Shrimp 8.1 N 179

128. Crispy duck, chicken,

beef, and shrimp « & ¢ 199

VEGAN

Mushroom sauce with stir-fried broccoli, mushrooms, lotus
roots, carrots, and...

260. Fresh vegetables and tofu. ™ 139

262. Breaded chicken substitute » 149

Yellow curry sauce with zucchini, bell peppers, eggplant,
spring onions, Thai basil, and...

280. Fresh vegetables and tofu" v 139

282. Breaded chicken substitute - 149




MISO RAMEN

100. Ramen mit Garnelen <. 179
Chicken broth with miso paste, tempura
shrimp, egg, corn, menma, bean sprouts, and
spring onions.

300. Ente Miso “.crm A%
Chicken broth with miso paste, crispy duck,
egg, corn, menma, bean sprouts, and spring
onions.

TOKYO SALAT BOWL

Rice with mixed salad, seaweed, kimchi, edama-
me, avocado, corn, egg, peanuts, sesame, and
fried onions. Served with a sauce of choice: pea-
nut sauce, sesame, teriyaki, or spicy mayo

Vegan Bowl mit Tofu ©@seea870 149
Osaka Bowl Chicken Teriyaki » <=7 159
Osaka Bowl Salmon Teriyaki ¢ 24.5.cm 179

UDON SOUPS

WITH JAPANISCHEN NOODLES

U1. Yasai Udon-Soups 12456151845 159
With a variety of vegetables

U2. Tori Udon Soups 256151848 X
With fried chicken and a variety of vegetables

U3. Kamo Udon Soups (256150848 A%
With fried duck and a variety of vegetables

UDON NOODELS

GURKE, PAPRIKA, RUCOLA MIT

K1. Tofu and sesame sauce (24561508450 149
K2. Crispy Chicken
& Peanut Sauce 2semsmeacen 159

K3. Grilled salmon

with sesame sauce (25615184860 179

TOPPING

> T ® 2 o

Nitamago 2,5¢ Chashu 3,5¢ Tofu 2,5¢ Pakchoi 2,0¢€ Menma 2,0¢ Moyashi 1,5¢ Mais 1,5¢

Egg marinated in From chicken or bamboo shoots soy sprouts

meat broth pork
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P T MISO RAMEN

20A. Tonkotsu “.cr 169
(12-hour cooked rich pork broth with braised pork belly
Chasu, egg, kikurage mushrooms, bean sprouts, waka-
me, ginger & spring onions)

21A. Miso “.cFm 169
(Pork broth with miso paste, braised pork belly Chasu,
egg, corn, menma, bean sprouts & spring onions)

DISHES

22. Kara Miso (A.c.hm. scrard) 16,9
(Pork broth with spicy miso paste, pork belly Chasu, chili
oil, chili threads, egg, corn, menma, bean sprouts &
spring onions)

23. Chicken Miso “crm 16,9
(Chicken broth with miso paste, braised chicken breast
Chasu, egg, corn, menma, bean sprouts & spring onions)

SHOYU RAMEN

30A. Chicken Shoyu .M 159
Clear chicken broth with soy sauce, braised chi-
cken breast Chasu, narutomaki, egg, menma,
spring onions)

31. Shoyu #.crm 169
(Pork broth with soy sauce, braised pork belly
Chasu, narutomaki, egg, corn, bean sprouts &
spring onions)

32. Chicken Yuzu Shoyu < 169
(Clear chicken broth with soy sauce base and
yuzu lemon, braised chicken breast Chasu,
narutomaki, egg, corn, pak choi, bean sprouts &
spring onions)
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TANTANMEN ASIATISCHE DESSERTS

40A. Tan-tan Men (#.c7M. scHArp) 16,9
(Pork broth with miso paste, seaweed, sesame, chili
oil, marinated dry-aged minced meat, egg, bean
sprouts, nori, pak choi, chili threads, kikurage mu-
shrooms & spring onions)

Gebackene Banane oAcenc X
with ice cream, coconut flakes, and chocolate sauce

Asia Eis ocec.n X
with white sesame, coconut, and green tea flavor

41A. Chicken Tan-Tan Men (».c.7m. scrarn 16,9
(Pork broth with miso paste, seaweed, sesame, chili
oil, marinated chicken minced meat, egg, bean
sprouts, nori, pak choi, chili threads, kikurage mu-
shrooms & spring onions)

Bao Buns 2~cp 69
Bun with sweet taro bean filling

MOCHI
VEGGIE RAMEN

Mochi Matcha Eis » <" 59
S0A. Veggie Miso 2 ».c ™ 159 Mochi Mango Eis/ Maracuja Eis “ < 59
Kombu dashi broth (seaweed) with miso paste, pak
choi, tofu, bean sprouts, corn, menma & spring onions) Mochi Karamell Eis ».c® 59
51A. Veggie Kara Miso <" 159 Mochi Lychee Eis “<7 59

(Kombu dashi broth (seaweed) with spicy miso paste,
chili oil, wakame, tofu, bean sprouts, corn, menma &
spring onions)

52. Veggie Yuzu Shoyu <" 159
(Kombu dashi broth (seaweed) with soy sauce base
and yuzu lemon, tofu, nori, bean sprouts, pak choi,
menma & spring onions)

SIDE -DISH

Fragrant rice ™ veean 2,5
T O P PI N G Rice noodles ™ 2,5
Extra Sauce 2,0

> T ® 2 o

Nitamago 2,5¢ Chashu 3,5¢ Tofu 2,5¢ Pakchoi 2,0€ Menma 2,0¢ Moyashi 1,5¢ Mais 1,5¢
Egg marinated in From chicken or bamboo shoots soy sprouts
meat broth pork
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NON-ATL.COHOI.1C
SOFT DRINK

0,2l | 0,4l
Coca Cola 25 23 35
Coca Cola Zero'252:3 2358
Mezzo Mix'¢ 23 35
Fanta Orange'2® T3S
Sprite 23 35
Schweppes'? 29 39
Ginger Ale oder Bitter Lemon
Matchaty Matcha Eistee FI. 0,331 - 4,5
Yuzuka Yuzu Limonade FI. 0,331 - 4,5
Ramune Soda 2¢ FI. 0,331 - 4,5
Litschi & Melone
Wasser Flasche ctassic /st 0,21-2910,75- 59
Karaffe Wasser spruceL/sTiLL 051-53
with lime & mint
with cucumber & mint

0,2l | 0,4l
Apple juice '2¢ 30 43
Orange juice '25 30563
Currant juice 2 30753
Passion fruit juice 2 305 48
Mango juice 2 3003
Lychee juice 25 30°%:3

Guava juice 2 310,443
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COFFER

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee Classic "'

Espresso "'

Cappuccino "’

Cafe Latte (hot or cold)

Vietnamese iced coffee (ca phé sira dd)

Tee
green tea or jasmine tea or ginger tea with rose

Matcha Tee/Genmaicha

Spezieller Mai-Tee
mint, lemon, lemongrass, honey

Spezieller Kréutertee

goji berries, ume plum, licorice, chrysanthemum flowers, astera roots

2,8
2,5
39
49
69

4,5

4,5

69

69



NON-ALCOHOLIC

HOMEMADE DRINKS

Garden Eistee '
homemade black teq, lemon flavor

Asian Cooler 2’
lime, brown sugar, mint, ginger ale

Ginger Lime'?
lime, fresh ginger, mint, ginger syrup, soda

Lychee Mellow':
fresh lemon, sugar syrup, lychee juice, soda

Eistee Passionfruit 2
fresh passion fruit with green tea

Japanische Limonade "2’
Matcha lemonade or Yakuza lemonade

Refresher
cucumber juice, lime, and fresh mint

0,4l

0,4l

0,4l

59

69

69

69

69

69

69

ND TN\

AWITH ALCOHQI.
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WITH AT COHOT

APERITIF

Aperol Spritz "2

Aperol, sparkling wine, sparkling water

Melone Spritz ' >
melon syrup, sparkling wine, sparkling water

Lillet Spritz ' >
Lillet, wild berry, sparkling water

BIER

Ganter Pilsner
Radler
Ganter Hefeweizen Hefehell

Ganter Hefeweizen Alkoholfrei

Sai Gon Bier/Singha
Asahi

Kirin

Freiburg Pilsner

Freiburger Alkoholfrei

79

79

79

03l | 05l
35 45
39 45

4,7

4,7

49
49
49
4,2

4,2

EERRSSRSCRER

WEIN

Grauburgunder
dry, medium-bodied, slightly tangy

Chardonnay
dry

Weissweinschorle

Spdatburgunder

classic for discerning tastes

Rosé

COCKTATLS

Yellow Lady "22
Mai Dream'27¢

Red Lotus'27s
vodka, lychee liqueur, and cranberry

Mango Margarita'27s
tequila, mango liqueur, and lime

GEIST sct

Hennessy (40%)
Absolute Vodka (40%)
Nép Méi (43%)

SPIRITUOSEN

Choya Sake

cold or warm

0,4l

0,4l

0,3l

0,3l

69

69

59

69

69

99
99

99

99

59
49

49

6,9



Allergens:

A: wheat

B: barley

C: eggs

D: crustaceans

E: soybeans

F: milk from mammals

D: sulfur dioxide and sulfites
H: lupins

I: mollusks

J: tree nuts such as almonds,
hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew
nuts, pecan nuts, pistachios,
macadamia nuts, peanuts
K: fish

L: peanuts

M: celery

N: mustard

O: sesame sauce

Additives.

1. with coloring

2. with preservatives

3. with antioxidants

4. with flavor enhancer

5. sulfited

6. blackened

7. waxed

8. with sweetener

9. with phosphate

10. with nitrite curing salt 10c. with

cream

1. caffeinated 11a. with quinine 11b.

with taurine

12. source of phenylalanine
13. waxed

14. surimi

15. stabilizers

16. phosphoric acid

17. natural flavors

18. acidifiers

Unagi (sweet): 6,A

Dark tempura (spicy): 1,5,6,A

Red chili (hot): 1,5,10

Chili mayo (slightly hot): 1,5,6,C

Soy lemon (sour)

Spicy tataki (slightly hot)

Wasabi mayonnaise: 2,6,C (slightly hot)
Ginger: 1,3,8



skiMe

BERTOLDSTRASSE 53,
79098 FREIBURG IM BREISGAU
0761 4296 5415
0761 6124 548
HOTLINE: +49 17643627636
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